Approved Proposals

From 11/16/2020 - 11/22/2020

New Course

Log
Number

10118-
2017

10113-
2017
10120-
2017
10117-
2017
10122-
2017
10125-
2017
10121-
2017

10112-
2017

10123-
2017

10111-
2017

10124-
2017

10119-
2017

Program

Code Title

Recreational Therapy Assessment

RTX 507 and Documentation

Clinical Internship in Recreational

RTX 590 Therapy

Advanced Recreational Therapy

RTX 615 Practice in Behavioral Health

Program Development and

RTX 606 Consulting in Recreational Therapy

Advanced Recreational Therapy

RTX 616 Practice with Older Adults

RTX 673 _Integrated.EV1dence-Based Research
in Recreational Therapy 1

Integrated Evidence-Based Research
RTX 675 in Recreational Therapy 2

Recreational Therapy Interventions

RTX 308 and Techniques

Integrated Evidence-Based Research

RTX 698 in Recreational Therapy 3

Classification of Functioning and

RTX 502 Diagnosis in Recreational Therapy

Advanced Practice in Recreational
RTX 607 Therapy Assessment and Evaluation

Advanced Recreational Therapy

RTX 613 Practice in Physical Rehabilitation

Change Course

Log
Number

11510-
2020

Program

Code Title

HIM 365 Quality Management in Health Care

Credits

Credits

Details

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Capstone
Course, New
Required Course

New Required
Course

New Required
Course

New Elective
Course

Details

Change Course
Delivery Method



Log Program

Number Code Title Credits Details
11507- . . . Change Course
2020 HIM 361 Disease Classification System I 3 Delivery Method
Applications of Organizational
11503 HIM 320 Planning for Health Information 3 Chapge Course
2020 Delivery Method
Management

11521- . . . Change Course
2020 AFN 416 Applied Food and Culinary Science 3 Delivery Method
11509- . . . Change Course
2020 HIM 364 Financial Reimbursement 3 Delivery Method
11501- Change Course
2020 HIM 302 Health Care Law 3 Delivery Method
11528- R Change Course
2020 FIN 422 Advanced Managerial Finance 3 Delivery Method
11508- . . . Change Course
2020 HIM 362 Disease Classification System II 3 Delivery Method
11506- HIM 345 Orientation to Health Information 1 Change Course
2020 Management Practicum Delivery Method
11511- HIM 366 Health Information Data Systems and 3 Change Course
2020 Statistics Delivery Method

New Program

The UCC and the Office of the Provost supports this new program. Additional review and
approval is needed by the Board of Trustees, and additional review may be needed by external
groups. Contact the Office of the Provost with questions.

Log . .
Number Title Program Level Details
10110- . . . New Major or
2017 Master of Science in Recreational Therapy Graduate Graduate Program
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